
33 8.—2

CLASSIV.—MINISTEROFJUSTICE-continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18; 14-85.

■n

PRISONS. £
1884-85.

Total number of officers ,.. 146
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VOTE JSTo. 27.
Salahiks—

Inspector's Office—
Inspector of Prisons
Clerk and Accountant
Cadet

Auckland—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
2 Chief Warders
2 Principal Warders at £180 ...
8 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Tauranqa—
Gaoler

Oishorne—
Gaoler

New Plymouth—Gaoler
Surgeon (also Hospitals £150)
Matron
Principal Warder ... "...
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...

Wellington, Terrace—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Coroner fees, Vaccination £50, and Go-

vernment Insurance £400) ...
Matron
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders at.£180 ...
4 Warders at £150
4 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Wellington, Mount Cook—Gaoler
Surgeon
Principal Warder
3 Warders at £150
3 Assistant Warders at £135 ... ..-.

Wanganui—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Warder
2 Assistant AVarders at J. 125 ...

Napier—■

Gaoler (also Lunatic Asylum Keeper £35)
Surgeon (also Surgeon to Lunatic Asylum £50)
Matron ... ... ...
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...

Nelson—Gaoler ... ... ...
Warder

. Assistant Warder ... ... ~vMedical Attendance and Medicines
Westport—

Gaoiter
Picton—Gaoler

700
225

60

310
100
80

400
360

1,200
1,080

50

156

156

295
60
40

150
135
250

400

100
80

200
360
600
540

50
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;so
31
32

200
50

180
450
405
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3(5

180
50

135
250
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42

280
50
40

150
135
250
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46

180
135
125

CO

47 156

48 156
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