Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued	CLASS	IV.—MINISTER	OF JUSTICE-contin	ued.
---	-------	--------------	-------------------	------

	CLASS IV.—MINIST					
Item.					1884	-85.
	PRISON	S.	1884–85.		£	£
	Total number of o	flicers	146			
. [VOTE No. 27.					
	SALARIES—					
1	Inspector's Office— Inspector of Prisons				700	
2	Clerk and Accountant	•••	•••		225	
3	Cadet	•••	•••		60	
	Auckland—					
4	Gaoler	•••	. •••		310	
5	Surgeon	•••	•••	•••	100	
6 7	Matron 2 Chief Warders	•••	•••	•••	80	
8	2 Principal Warders at £180	•••	•••	•••	400 360	
9	8 Warders at £150	•••	•••		1,200	
10	8 Assistant Warders at £135		•••		1,080	
11	Assistant Matron	•••	•••		50	
	Tauranga—			ļ		
12	Gaoler	•••	•••	•••	156	
10	Gisborne—		•		380	
13	Gaoler New Plymouth—	•••		•••	156	
14	Gaoler			. 1	295	
15	Surgeon (also Hospitals £150))	•••		50	
16	Matron	´	•••		40	
17	Principal Warder		-		150	
18	Warder	•••	•••		135	
19	2 Assistant Warders at £125	•••	•••		250	
90	Wellington, Terrace—			. [400	
$\frac{20}{21}$	Gaoler Surgeon (also Coroner fees,	Vacci	nation £50 and	G.	400	•
41	vernment Insurance £400)	v accii	nation 200, and		100	
22	Matron	•••	•••		80	
23	Chief Warder		•••		200	
24	2 Principal Warders at £180	• • •	•••		360	
25	4 Warders at £150	•••	•••	•••	600	
26	4 Assistant Warders at £135	• • •	•••	••••	540	
27	Assistant Matron Wellington, Mount Cook—	• • •	•••	•••	50	
28	Gaoler				200	
29	Surgeon	•••	•••		50	
30	Principal Warder		***		180	
31	3 Warders at £150		•••		450	
32	3 Assistant Warders at £135	•••		•••	405	
on.	Wanganui—				7.00	
33	Gaoler	•••	•••	}	180	
34 35	Surgeon Warder	•••	•••		50 135	
36	2 Assistant Warders at £125	•••	•••	•••	250	
	Napier—		•••	•••	_00	
37	Gaoler (also Lunatic Asylum				280	
38	Surgeon (also Surgeon to Lui	natic I	Asylum £50)		50	
39	Matron	•••	•••		40	
40 41	Principal Warder Warder	• • •	***		150	
4 1	warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125	•••	•••	•••]	$\begin{array}{c} 135 \\ 250 \end{array} \}$	
49	Nelson—	•••	•••	•••	200	
42					180	
	Gaoler				(
43	Gaoler Warder	•••	•••		135	
44 45	Gaoler Warder Assistant Warder		•••	1	135 125	
43	Gaoler Warder Assistant Warder Medical Attendance and Med					
43 44 45 46	Gaoler Warder Assistant Warder Medical Attendance and Med Westport—				125 60	
43 44 45	Gaoler Warder Assistant Warder Medical Attendance and Med Westport— Gaoler		•••		125	
43 44 45 46	Gaoler Warder Assistant Warder Medical Attendance and Med Westport—			 	125 60	